
June 2023

STORAGE COMPUTED* RELEASE - C.F.S.

 1000 ACRE-FEET INFLOW RIVER PUMPING EVAPORATION PRECIP
DAY ELEV IN LAKE CHAN

GE  C.F.S. POWER SPILL OUTLET PLANT C. F. S. INCHES INCHES

900.5

1 458.84 898.4 -2.0 12,201 7,945 5,022 0 178 86 0.24 0.00

2 458.98 899.9 1.5 11,734 7,900 2,783 0 204 89 0.25 0.00

3 459.26 902.9 3.0 11,168 7,915 1,395 0 230 104 0.29 0.00

4 459.74 908.1 5.2 12,195 7,830 1,402 0 238 111 0.31 0.00

5 460.09 911.9 3.8 11,389 7,738 1,407 0 239 97 0.27 0.00

6 460.44 915.7 3.8 11,390 7,736 1,411 0 230 97 0.27 0.00

7 460.60 917.4 1.7 10,385 7,818 1,416 0 207 68 0.19 0.00

8 460.56 917.0 -0.4 9,310 7,819 1,419 0 208 83 0.23 0.00

9 460.46 915.9 -1.1 9,109 7,904 1,420 0 231 101 0.28 0.00

10 460.45 915.8 -0.1 8,609 7,927 458 0 221 58 0.16 0.00

11 460.46 915.9 0.1 8,397 8,032 3 0 228 79 0.22 0.00

12 460.53 916.7 0.8 8,582 7,637 273 0 224 65 0.18 0.00

13 460.49 916.2 -0.4 8,039 7,962 0 0 217 79 0.22 0.00

14 460.52 916.6 0.3 7,943 7,469 0 0 227 83 0.23 0.00

15 460.73 918.9 2.3 8,113 6,630 0 0 229 105 0.29 0.00

16 460.89 920.6 1.7 7,636 6,416 0 0 236 108 0.30 0.00

17 460.97 921.5 0.9 6,672 5,521 356 0 245 112 0.31 0.00

18 461.02 922.0 0.5 5,901 4,430 829 0 238 130 0.36 0.00

19 461.24 924.4 2.4 6,473 4,113 812 0 229 108 0.30 0.00

20 461.34 925.5 1.1 6,074 5,205 0 0 229 90 0.25 0.00

21 461.34 925.5 0.0 5,666 5,301 13 0 229 123 0.34 0.00

22 461.40 926.2 0.7 5,455 4,799 7 0 229 90 0.25 0.00

23 461.39 926.0 -0.1 4,505 4,233 0 0 237 90 0.25 0.00

24 461.46 926.8 0.8 4,866 4,139 0 0 237 105 0.29 0.00

25 461.51 927.4 0.5 4,672 4,057 0 0 235 105 0.29 0.00

26 461.67 929.1 1.7 5,146 3,929 0 0 235 101 0.28 0.00

27 461.67 929.1 0.0 4,436 4,088 0 0 243 105 0.29 0.00

28 461.65 928.9 -0.2 4,446 4,192 0 0 252 112 0.31 0.00

29 461.60 928.3 -0.5 4,068 3,988 0 0 254 101 0.28 0.00

30 461.58 928.1 -0.2 4,377 4,094 0 0 263 130 0.36 0.00

TOTALS 27.8 228,957 184,767 20,426 0 6,902 2,915 8.09 0.00

ACRE-FEET 27,800 454,136 366,485 40,515 0 13,690 5,782

* COMPUTED INFLOW IS THE SUM OF CHANGE IN STORAGE, RELEASES, PUMPING AND EVAPORATION

Release (ACRE-FEET)

Power 366,485 Outlet 0
Spill 40,515 Pumping Plant 13,690

Total = 420,690

Precipitation

This month = 0.00
October 01, 2022 To date = 30.81

SUMMARY
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